Road to the SuperBowl

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Tait's team

Tait's team

Christian and Xavier's Team
Crash Test Dummies
Crash Test Dummies
Muff Divers

Muff Divers

Banana Hammocks
Banana Hammocks
Hardcore

Hardcore

Lima Cowboys

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Tait's team

Tait's team

Muff Divers
Banana Hammocks
Banana Hammocks
Hardcore

Hardcore

Lima Cowboys
Lima Cowboys
Will's Team

Will's Team

Huddle This

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Tait's team
Tait's team
Hardcore

Lima Cowboys
Lima Cowboys
Will's Team
Will's Team
Huddle This
Huddle This
Kiss my Bass
Kiss my Bass
raiders are back

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Tait's team

Tait's team

Will's Team

Huddle This

Huddle This

Kiss my Bass

Kiss my Bass

raiders are back
raiders are back

The Shafer Yaks

The Shafer Yaks
Christian and Xavier's Team

104.10
104.10

70.30
150.10
150.10
121.80
121.80
116.90
116.90
110.90
110.90

89.80

134.30
134.30
91.10
99.70
99.70
95.80
95.80
161.60
161.60
112.70
112.70
144.10

132.30
132.30
103.50
159.90
159.90

95.60

95.60
103.00
103.00
156.20
156.20
132.30

87.20
87.20
102.20
95.80
95.80
117.20
117.20
83.30
83.30
132.50
132.50
118.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Shafer Yaks
Christian and Xavier's Team
raiders are back
The Shafer Yaks
Kiss my Bass
raiders are back
Huddle This
Kiss my Bass
Will's Team
Huddle This
Lima Cowboys
Will's Team

Crash Test Dummies

Muff Divers

Christian and Xavier's Team
Crash Test Dummies

The Shafer Yaks

Christian and Xavier's Team
raiders are back

The Shafer Yaks

Kiss my Bass

raiders are back

Huddle This

Kiss my Bass

Banana Hammocks
Hardcore

Muff Divers

Banana Hammocks

Crash Test Dummies

Muff Divers

Christian and Xavier's Team
Crash Test Dummies

The Shafer Yaks

Christian and Xavier's Team
raiders are back

The Shafer Yaks

Lima Cowboys

Will's Team
Hardcore

Lima Cowboys
Banana Hammocks
Hardcore

Muff Divers

Banana Hammocks
Crash Test Dummies
Muff Divers

Christian and Xavier's Team
Crash Test Dummies
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130.60
70.30
79.30

130.60

127.80
79.30

111.70

127.80

112.30

111.70
89.80

112.30

106.30
91.10
81.70

106.30
73.70
81.70

143.00
73.70

107.20

143.00

144.10

107.20

94.70
103.50
132.20

94.70
122.40
132.20

69.70
122.40
171.90

69.70
132.30
171.90

120.30
102.20

89.90
120.30
160.10

89.90
111.60
160.10
110.90
111.60
118.30
110.90
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Tait's team

Tait's team

Kiss my Bass

raiders are back

raiders are back

The Shafer Yaks

The Shafer Yaks

Christian and Xavier's Team
Christian and Xavier's Team
Crash Test Dummies

Crash Test Dummies

Muff Divers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Tait's team

Tait's team

The Shafer Yaks

Christian and Xavier's Team
Christian and Xavier's Team
Crash Test Dummies

Crash Test Dummies

Muff Divers

Muff Divers

Banana Hammocks

Banana Hammocks
Hardcore

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Muff Divers

Banana Hammocks
Banana Hammocks
Hardcore

Hardcore

Lima Cowboys

Lima Cowboys

Will's Team

Tait's team

Tait's team

Crash Test Dummies
Muff Divers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Tait's team

Tait's team

Banana Hammocks
Hardcore

Hardcore

Lima Cowboys
Lima Cowboys
Will's Team

Will's Team

Huddle This
Huddle This

Kiss my Bass

109.60
109.60
97.80
155.20
155.20
90.40
90.40
104.10
104.10
128.80
128.80
95.80

128.60
128.60
105.70
108.30
108.30
137.60
137.60
135.40
135.40
138.50
138.50
131.10

133.50
153.10
153.10
97.80
97.80
83.60
83.60
101.20
94.40
94.40
132.20
133.50

101.80
101.80
132.50
150.00
150.00
109.40
109.40
141.00
141.00

95.50

95.50

97.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Huddle This

Kiss my Bass

Will's Team

Huddle This

Lima Cowboys
Will's Team
Hardcore

Lima Cowboys
Banana Hammocks
Hardcore

Muff Divers
Banana Hammocks

raiders are back
The Shafer Yaks
Kiss my Bass
raiders are back
Huddle This
Kiss my Bass
Will's Team
Huddle This
Lima Cowboys
Will's Team
Hardcore

Lima Cowboys

raiders are back

The Shafer Yaks

Kiss my Bass

raiders are back

Huddle This

Kiss my Bass

Will's Team

Huddle This

Christian and Xavier's Team
Crash Test Dummies

The Shafer Yaks

Christian and Xavier's Team

Muff Divers

Banana Hammocks

Crash Test Dummies

Muff Divers

Christian and Xavier's Team
Crash Test Dummies

The Shafer Yaks

Christian and Xavier's Team
raiders are back

The Shafer Yaks

Kiss my Bass

raiders are back
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89.20
97.80
147.60
89.20
93.60
147.60
142.10
93.60
114.00
142.10
95.80
114.00

97.30
105.70
114.40

97.30
104.50
114.40
106.50
104.50
108.70
106.50
131.10
108.70

141.00
137.90
179.40
141.00

87.00
179.40
101.20

87.00
109.60
132.20
137.90
109.60

140.20
132.50
161.80
140.20

80.40
161.80
141.50

80.40
109.70
141.50

97.50
109.70
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Tait's team 75.90 VS Hardcore 94.10
Tait's team 75.90 Vs Lima Cowboys 153.80
Lima Cowboys 153.80 Vs Banana Hammocks 101.90
Will's Team 98.30 VS Hardcore 94.10
Will's Team 98.30 VS Muff Divers 128.00
Huddle This 92.80 VS Banana Hammocks 101.90
Huddle This 92.80 VS Crash Test Dummies 115.80
Kiss my Bass 162.50 Vs Muff Divers 128.00
Kiss my Bass 162.50 VS Christian and Xavier's Team 128.30
raiders are back 119.60 VS Crash Test Dummies 115.80
raiders are back 119.60 VS The Shafer Yaks 104.60
The Shafer Yaks 104.60 VS Christian and Xavier's Team 128.30

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Tait's team 80.10 VS Will's Team 82.40
Tait's team 80.10 VS Huddle This 119.50
Huddle This 119.50 Vs Lima Cowboys 103.30
Kiss my Bass 123.90 Vs Will's Team 82.40
Kiss my Bass 123.90 Vs Hardcore 148.30
raiders are back 108.70 Vs Lima Cowboys 103.30
raiders are back 108.70 VS Banana Hammocks 120.00
The Shafer Yaks 148.60 VS Hardcore 148.30
The Shafer Yaks 148.60 VS Muff Divers 101.70
Christian and Xavier's Team 87.70 VS Banana Hammocks 120.00
Christian and Xavier's Team 87.70 VS Crash Test Dummies 135.90
Crash Test Dummies 135.90 VS Muff Divers 101.70

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Tait's team 162.30 Vs Kiss my Bass 115.50
Tait's team 162.30 VS raiders are back 131.90
raiders are back 131.90 VS Huddle This 126.60
The Shafer Yaks 125.80 Vs Kiss my Bass 115.50
The Shafer Yaks 125.80 VS Will's Team 104.30
Christian and Xavier's Team 99.10 VS Huddle This 126.60
Christian and Xavier's Team 99.10 Vs Lima Cowboys 111.40
Crash Test Dummies 124.50 VS Will's Team 104.30
Crash Test Dummies 124.50 VS Hardcore 150.00
Muff Divers 165.80 Vs Lima Cowboys 111.40
Muff Divers 165.80 VS Banana Hammocks 144.80
Banana Hammocks 144.80 VS Hardcore 150.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Tait's team 146.20 VS The Shafer Yaks 102.40
Tait's team 146.20 VS Christian and Xavier's Team 91.90
Christian and Xavier's Team 91.90 VS raiders are back 164.00
Crash Test Dummies 105.10 VS The Shafer Yaks 102.40
Crash Test Dummies 105.10 Vs Kiss my Bass 127.60
Muff Divers 95.70 VS raiders are back 164.00
Muff Divers 95.70 VS Huddle This 102.20
Banana Hammocks 146.10 Vs Kiss my Bass 127.60
Banana Hammocks 146.10 VS Will's Team 105.40
Hardcore 201.70 VS Huddle This 102.20
Hardcore 201.70 Vs Lima Cowboys 170.80
Lima Cowboys 170.80 Vs Will's Team 105.40
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Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Tait's team 107.90 VS Crash Test Dummies 157.30
Tait's team 107.90 VS Muff Divers 117.90
Muff Divers 117.90 VS Christian and Xavier's Team 116.60
Banana Hammocks 158.80 VS Crash Test Dummies 157.30
Banana Hammocks 158.80 VS The Shafer Yaks 117.30
Hardcore 125.50 VS Christian and Xavier's Team 116.60
Hardcore 125.50 VS raiders are back 130.60
Lima Cowboys 130.70 Vs The Shafer Yaks 117.30
Lima Cowboys 130.70 Vs Kiss my Bass 84.60
Will's Team 108.90 VS raiders are back 130.60
Will's Team 108.90 VS Huddle This 85.10
Huddle This 85.10 Vs Kiss my Bass 84.60

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
raiders are back 127.30 S Will's Team 97.20
Hardcore 87.30 VS Muff Divers 135.10

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Crash Test Dummies 167.40 S Muff Divers 124.10

Banana Hammocks 131.80 VS raiders are back 142.40

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Crash Test Dummies 124.50 S raiders are back 79.50
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