Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Tait's team	104.10	VS	The Shafer Yaks	130.60
Tait's team	104.10	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	70.30
Christian and Xavier's Team	70.30	VS	raiders are back	79.30
Crash Test Dummies	150.10	VS	The Shafer Yaks	130.60
Crash Test Dummies	150.10	VS	Kiss my Bass	127.80
Muff Divers	121.80	VS	raiders are back	79.30
Muff Divers	121.80	VS	Huddle This	111.70
Banana Hammocks	116.90	VS	Kiss my Bass	127.80
Banana Hammocks	116.90	VS	Will's Team	112.30
Hardcore	110.90	VS	Huddle This	111.70
Hardcore	110.90	VS	Lima Cowboys	89.80
Lima Cowboys	89.80	VS	Will's Team	112.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Tait's team	134.30	VS	Crash Test Dummies	106.30
Tait's team	134.30	VS	Muff Divers	91.10
Muff Divers	91.10	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	81.70
Banana Hammocks	99.70	VS	Crash Test Dummies	106.30
Banana Hammocks	99.70	VS	The Shafer Yaks	73.70
Hardcore	95.80	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	81.70
Hardcore	95.80	VS	raiders are back	143.00
Lima Cowboys	161.60	VS	The Shafer Yaks	73.70
Lima Cowboys	161.60	VS	Kiss my Bass	107.20
Will's Team	112.70	VS	raiders are back	143.00
Will's Team	112.70	VS	Huddle This	144.10
Huddle This	144.10	VS	Kiss my Bass	107.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Tait's team	132.30	VS	Banana Hammocks	94.70
Tait's team	132.30	VS	Hardcore	103.50
Hardcore	103.50	VS	Muff Divers	132.20
Lima Cowboys	159.90	VS	Banana Hammocks	94.70
Lima Cowboys	159.90	VS	Crash Test Dummies	122.40
Will's Team	95.60	VS	Muff Divers	132.20
Will's Team	95.60	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	69.70
Huddle This	103.00	VS	Crash Test Dummies	122.40
Huddle This	103.00	VS	The Shafer Yaks	171.90
Kiss my Bass	156.20	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	69.70
Kiss my Bass	156.20	VS	raiders are back	132.30
raiders are back	132.30	vs	The Shafer Yaks	171.90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Tait's team	87.20	VS	Lima Cowboys	120.30
Tait's team	87.20	VS	Will's Team	102.20
Will's Team	102.20	VS	Hardcore	89.90
Huddle This	95.80	VS	Lima Cowboys	120.30
Huddle This	95.80	VS	Banana Hammocks	160.10
Kiss my Bass	117.20	VS	Hardcore	89.90
Kiss my Bass	117.20	VS	Muff Divers	111.60
raiders are back	83.30	VS	Banana Hammocks	160.10
raiders are back	83.30	VS	Crash Test Dummies	110.90
The Shafer Yaks	132.50	VS	Muff Divers	111.60
The Shafer Yaks	132.50	vs	Christian and Xavier's Team	118.30
Christian and Xavier's Team	118.30	VS	Crash Test Dummies	110.90

Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Tait's team	109.60	VS	Huddle This	89.20
Tait's team	109.60	VS	Kiss my Bass	97.80
Kiss my Bass	97.80	VS	Will's Team	147.60
raiders are back	155.20	VS	Huddle This	89.20
raiders are back	155.20	VS	Lima Cowboys	93.60
The Shafer Yaks	90.40	VS	Will's Team	147.60
The Shafer Yaks	90.40	VS	Hardcore	142.10
Christian and Xavier's Team	104.10	VS	Lima Cowboys	93.60
Christian and Xavier's Team	104.10	VS	Banana Hammocks	114.00
Crash Test Dummies	128.80	VS	Hardcore	142.10
Crash Test Dummies	128.80	VS	Muff Divers	95.80
Muff Divers	95.80	VS	Banana Hammocks	114.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Tait's team	128.60	VS	raiders are back	97.30
Tait's team	128.60	VS	The Shafer Yaks	105.70
The Shafer Yaks	105.70	VS	Kiss my Bass	114.40
Christian and Xavier's Team	108.30	VS	raiders are back	97.30
Christian and Xavier's Team	108.30	VS	Huddle This	104.50
Crash Test Dummies	137.60	VS	Kiss my Bass	114.40
Crash Test Dummies	137.60	VS	Will's Team	106.50
Muff Divers	135.40	VS	Huddle This	104.50
Muff Divers	135.40	VS	Lima Cowboys	108.70
Banana Hammocks	138.50	VS	Will's Team	106.50
Banana Hammocks	138.50	VS	Hardcore	131.10
Hardcore	131.10	VS	Lima Cowboys	108.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Muff Divers	133.50	VS	raiders are back	141.00
Banana Hammocks	153.10	VS	The Shafer Yaks	137.90
Banana Hammocks	153.10	VS	Kiss my Bass	179.40
Hardcore	97.80	VS	raiders are back	141.00
Hardcore	97.80	VS	Huddle This	87.00
Lima Cowboys	83.60	VS	Kiss my Bass	179.40
Lima Cowboys	83.60	VS	Will's Team	101.20
Will's Team	101.20	VS	Huddle This	87.00
Tait's team	94.40	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	109.60
Tait's team	94.40	VS	Crash Test Dummies	132.20
Crash Test Dummies	132.20	VS	The Shafer Yaks	137.90
Muff Divers	133.50	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	109.60
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Tait's team	101.80	VS	Muff Divers	140.20
Tait's team	101.80	VS	Banana Hammocks	132.50
Banana Hammocks	132.50	VS	Crash Test Dummies	161.80
Hardcore	150.00	VS	Muff Divers	140.20
Hardcore	150.00	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	80.40
Lima Cowboys	109.40	VS	Crash Test Dummies	161.80
Lima Cowboys	109.40	VS	The Shafer Yaks	141.50
Will's Team	141.00	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	80.40
Will's Team	141.00	VS	raiders are back	109.70
Huddle This	95.50	VS	The Shafer Yaks	141.50
Huddle This	95.50	VS	Kiss my Bass	97.50
Kiss my Bass	97.50	VS	raiders are back	109.70

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Tait's team	75.90	VS	Hardcore	94.10
Tait's team	75.90	VS	Lima Cowboys	153.80
Lima Cowboys	153.80	vs	Banana Hammocks	101.90
Will's Team	98.30	VS	Hardcore	94.10
Will's Team	98.30	VS	Muff Divers	128.00
Huddle This	92.80	VS	Banana Hammocks	101.90
Huddle This	92.80	VS	Crash Test Dummies	115.80
Kiss my Bass	162.50	VS	Muff Divers	128.00
Kiss my Bass	162.50	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	128.30
raiders are back	119.60	VS VS	Crash Test Dummies	115.80
raiders are back	119.60	VS VS	The Shafer Yaks	104.60
The Shafer Yaks	104.60	VS VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	128.30
The Ghaler Taks	104.00	VS	Official and Advices reali	120.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Tait's team	80.10	VS	Will's Team	82.40
Tait's team	80.10	VS	Huddle This	119.50
Huddle This	119.50	VS	Lima Cowboys	103.30
Kiss my Bass	123.90	VS	Will's Team	82.40
Kiss my Bass	123.90	VS	Hardcore	148.30
raiders are back	108.70	VS	Lima Cowboys	103.30
raiders are back	108.70	VS	Banana Hammocks	120.00
The Shafer Yaks	148.60	VS	Hardcore	148.30
The Shafer Yaks	148.60	VS	Muff Divers	101.70
Christian and Xavier's Team	87.70	VS	Banana Hammocks	120.00
Christian and Xavier's Team	87.70	VS	Crash Test Dummies	135.90
Crash Test Dummies	135.90	VS	Muff Divers	101.70
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Tait's team	162.30	VS	Kiss my Bass	115.50
Tait's team	162.30	VS	raiders are back	131.90
raiders are back	131.90	VS	Huddle This	126.60
The Shafer Yaks	125.80	VS	Kiss my Bass	115.50
The Shafer Yaks	125.80	VS	Will's Team	104.30
Christian and Xavier's Team	99.10	VS	Huddle This	126.60
Christian and Xavier's Team	99.10	VS	Lima Cowboys	111.40
Crash Test Dummies	124.50	VS	Will's Team	104.30
Crash Test Dummies	124.50	VS	Hardcore	150.00
Muff Divers	165.80	VS	Lima Cowboys	111.40
Muff Divers	165.80	VS	Banana Hammocks	144.80
Banana Hammocks	144.80	VS	Hardcore	150.00
West-40 NEW World 40				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	4.40.00		TI 01 ()()	400.40
Tait's team	146.20	VS	The Shafer Yaks	102.40
Tait's team	146.20	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	91.90
Christian and Xavier's Team	91.90	VS	raiders are back	164.00
Crash Test Dummies	105.10	VS	The Shafer Yaks	102.40
Crash Test Dummies	105.10	VS	Kiss my Bass	127.60
Muff Divers	95.70	VS	raiders are back	164.00
Muff Divers	95.70	VS	Huddle This	102.20
Banana Hammocks	146.10	VS	Kiss my Bass	127.60
Banana Hammocks	146.10	VS	Will's Team	105.40
Hardcore	201.70	VS	Huddle This	102.20
Hardcore	201.70	VS	Lima Cowboys	170.80
Lima Cowboys	170.80	VS	Will's Team	105.40

Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Tait's team	107.90	VS	Crash Test Dummies	157.30
Tait's team	107.90	VS	Muff Divers	117.90
Muff Divers	117.90	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	116.60
Banana Hammocks	158.80	VS	Crash Test Dummies	157.30
Banana Hammocks	158.80	VS	The Shafer Yaks	117.30
Hardcore	125.50	VS	Christian and Xavier's Team	116.60
Hardcore	125.50	VS	raiders are back	130.60
Lima Cowboys	130.70	VS	The Shafer Yaks	117.30
Lima Cowboys	130.70	VS	Kiss my Bass	84.60
Will's Team	108.90	VS	raiders are back	130.60
Will's Team	108.90	VS	Huddle This	85.10
Huddle This	85.10	VS	Kiss my Bass	84.60
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
raiders are back	127.30	VS	Will's Team	97.20
Hardcore	87.30	vs	Muff Divers	135.10
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Crash Test Dummies	167.40	VS	Muff Divers	124.10
Banana Hammocks	131.80	vs	raiders are back	142.40
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Crash Test Dummies	124.50	vs	raiders are back	79.50